Desktop and All-in-One Models
MX64 MX64W MX65 MX65W
Recommended Use Cases Small branch Small branch Small branch Small branch
Recommended Clients 50 50 50 50
Stateful Firewall
Throughput
250 Mbps 250 Mbps 250 Mbps 250 Mbps
Advanced Security

250W Power Supply (2) MX250, MX450
System Fan (2) MX250, MX450
SIM card ejector tool MX67C, MX68CW
Fixed external wireless and LTE paddle antennas MX68CW
Removable external LTE paddle antennas MX67C
Included in the Box
Virtual Appliances
Lifetime Warranty with Next-day Advanced Replacement
Cisco Meraki MX appliances include a limited lifetime hardware warranty that provides next-day advance hardware replacement. Cisco Meraki’s
simplified software and support licensing model also combines all software upgrades, centralized systems management, and phone support
under a single, easy-to-understand model. For complete details, please visit meraki.cisco.com/support.
9
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MA-SFP-1GB-SX Cisco Meraki 1 GbE SFP SX Fiber Module (1000BASE-SX, range: 550m) for MX84, MX100, MX250, MX450
MA-SFP-1GB-TX Cisco Meraki 1 GbE RJ45 Copper Module (1000BASE-T for twisted pair) for MX84, MX100, MX250, MX450
MA-SFP-10GB-SR Cisco Meraki 10 GbE Short Range SFP+ Module (10GBASE-SR, range: 400m) for MX250, MX450
MA-CBL-TA-1M Cisco Meraki 10 GbE Twinax Cable with SFP+ Connectors (10GSFP+Cu, range: 1m) for MX250, MX450
MA-CBL-TA-3M Cisco Meraki 10 GbE Twinax Cable with SFP+ Connectors (10GSFP+Cu, range: 3m) for MX250, MX450
MA-PWR-30WAC Replacement Power Adapter (30W) for MX64, MX64W, MX67, MX67W, MX67C
MA-PWR-90WAC Replacement Power Adapter (90W) for MX65, MX65W
MA-PWR-100WAC Replacement Power Adapter (100W) for MX68, MX68W, MX68CW
MA-PWR-250WAC Meraki MX250/MX450 Power Supply Unit (PSU)
MA-FAN-18K Meraki 18K RPM system fan for MX250 and MX450
MA-ANT-MX One pair of external dual-band dipole antennas (connector type: RP-SMA) for MX64W, MX65W, MX67W, or MX68W
ACCESSORIES / SFP TRANSCEIVERS
Supported Cisco Meraki accessory modules
Note: Please refer to meraki.com for additional single-mode and multi-mode fiber transceiver modules